

20

CS 6/21

KAPIL NAUWHAR Vs. JAINENDRA SINGH CHAHAR

29.01.2026

Present : None for the plaintiff.
 None for the defendant.

Matter is fixed for order on application under Order
VI Rule 17 r/w Section 151 CPC.

Order is under dictation.

Put up for order on aforesaid application on
31.01.2026.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/29.01.2026 ^(R)