

6

CS 6/21

KAPIL NAUWHAR Vs. JAINENDRA SINGH CHAHAR

CNR No. DLET010000882021

05.08.2026

Present : Sh. Pradyumna Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ms. Vanshika Rastogi, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the
defendant.

Matter could not be settled in mediation.

At joint request, put up for purpose fixed on
12.10.2026.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/05.08.2026